WISCONSIN

Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances
Oven bake clay (8)

Scissors (youth & adult)

PA system with accessories

Challenge Course

Full body harnesses (10)
Seat harnesses (13)

XL seat harnesses (4)

XL Staff seat harnesses (3)
XL helmets

Boreo M/L helmets (6)

Specialized Activities

Polaroid cameras for scrapbooks
Camp Snap Cameras (12)
Scrapbooks and materials
MakeDo Invent kits (2)
Journaling markers/pens

Food Service

Salad bar crocks with lid (12)
Cambro cart caddy for plates
Commercial Blender

Pasta Cooker Pot (2)

Please contact us at 715-677-4969 to make arrangements to purchase items on this wish list.

200
48
1,720

2,180
1,105
420
420
506
450

600
800
800
360
100

120
775
75

260

Updated 10/15/2025

Sporting Equipment/Games
Glow discs (6)

Trangleball Value Package
Angleball Indoor/Outdoor kit
Airfoam dodgeballs set of 6
Blindfolds — 2 sets

Miscellaneous Programming

Floor sweeper

Maker spaces lesson book
Camping carts (3)

Bingo prizes (adult & youth)

Miscellaneous Camp Needs

Birthday celebration signs
Graduation signs

Canon camera (double zoom) 2
Drum floor fans (6)

Fodeez wall frames (sign posting)
Minute to win it supplies

Large print & braille cards

Floor tape

Health Lodge Supplies

Burn kit
Bleed control kits (5)
Fracture kit

108
250
469
50
46

145
20

300
250

250
200
1400
750
600
300
400
70

50
325
170



