



Updated 10/15/2025

<b>Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances</b>		<b>Sporting Equipment/Games</b>	
Oven bake clay (8)	200	Glow discs (6)	108
Scissors (youth & adult)	48	Trangleball Value Package	250
PA system with accessories	1,720	Angleball Indoor/Outdoor kit	469
		Airfoam dodgeballs set of 6	50
<b>Challenge Course</b>		Blindfolds – 2 sets	46
Full body harnesses (10)	2,180		
Seat harnesses (13)	1,105	Miscellaneous Programming	
XL seat harnesses (4)	420	Floor sweeper	145
XL Staff seat harnesses (3)	420	Maker spaces lesson book	20
XL helmets	506	Camping carts (3)	300
Boreo M/L helmets (6)	450	Bingo prizes (adult & youth)	250
Constall and Australian		Adia alla cara de la Nacida	
Specialized Activities		Miscellaneous Camp Needs	
Polaroid cameras for scrapbooks	600	Birthday celebration signs	250
Camp Snap Cameras (12)	800	Graduation signs	200
Scrapbooks and materials	800	Canon camera (double zoom) 2	1400
MakeDo Invent kits (2)	360	Drum floor fans (6)	750
Journaling markers/pens	100	Fodeez wall frames (sign posting)	600
		Minute to win it supplies	300
Food Service		Large print & braille cards	400
Salad bar crocks with lid (12)	120	Floor tape	70
Cambro cart caddy for plates	775		
Commercial Blender	75	<b>Health Lodge Supplies</b>	
Pasta Cooker Pot (2)	260	Burn kit	50
		Bleed control kits (5)	325
		Fracture kit	170

Please contact us at 715-677-4969 to make arrangements to purchase items on this wish list.